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NM / N-cup Roadracing ACR 2022
NC Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ._._.

. H H N
NC Superbike Q1 05.08.2022 09:00 . . . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:35 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(188) Kristian Skjgrshammer
pi 9:05:24.046
2 2:40.753 +51.944 9:08:04.799
3 1:57.572 +8.763 9:10:02.371
4 1:57.212 +8.403 9:11:59.583
5 1:55.325 +6.516 9:13:54.908
6 1:53.264 +4.455 9:15:48.172
7 1:51.586 +2.777 9:17:39.758
8 1:50.213 +1.404 9:19:29.971
9 9:21:18.780
(5) Benjamin Storsveen
1 9:08:22.428
2 2:07.676 +10.577 9:10:30.104
3 2:03.533 +6.434 9:12:33.637
4 2:00.064 +2.965 9:14:33.701
5 1:58.149 +1.050 9:16:31.850
6 1:57.347 +0.248 9:18:29.197
7 1:57.099 9:20:26.296
8 1:57.659 +0.560 9:22:23.955
Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Per Kristian Skoglund
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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